Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010

Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 6
19.3.2010 - 11:15

Women, 100m Freestyle

Open

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
Kadeti

POOON AWM E

el

REPMAN, Rebeka
IVANCEVIC, Milica
VUKOBRAT, Tamara
BASIC, Milana

ZURZ BUGARIC, Danijela
KAPOR, Jelena
KAZIMIROVIC, Jelena
PANDUROV, Nina
TOSEVSKI, Nela
MIHALEK, Nora
MESTER, Kristina

Omladinci

POOX®NOORMWNE

e

VUKANOVIC, Tijana
JOKSIMOVIC, Marija
SAVOVIC, Sara

MIOC, Anja

PETROVIC, Jelena
GROZDANIC, Jelena
MILENKOVIC, Andrijana
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Ana
HADZIC, Mia
BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba
BODIROGA, Teodora

Apsolutno

VUKANOVIC, Tijana
JOKSIMOVIC, Marija
SAVOVIC, Sara
SENJI, Monika
REPMAN, Rebeka
IVANCEVIC, Milica
MIOC, Anja
MASTILOVIC, Mina
MILOVIC, Sandra
PETROVIC, Jelena
TINTAR, Tijana
VUKOBRAT, Tamara
GROZDANIC, Jelena
BASIC, Milana
RADUJKO, Aleksandra
CIRIC, JANA
MILENKOVIC, Andrijana
COSIC, Divna

COJIC, NINA
STANJEVIC, Dijana
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Ana
HADZIC, Mia

ZURZ BUGARIC, Danijela
KAPOR, Jelena
KAZIMIROVIC, Jelena

YB

94  Feniks

94  Vojvodina
95 Vojvodina
95 Vojvodina

95 Proleter
94  Partizan
95 Partizan
95 Proleter
95 Kiknda

95 Delfin Ada
95 Delfin Ada

92 Vojvodina

93 Partizan

93 Beograd
93 Beograd
93 Partizan

93 Jagodina
93 Jagodina
93 Jagodina
93 1l.april

93 Profesional
93 1l.april

92  Vojvodina

93 Partizan
93 Beograd
91 Kiknda

94  Feniks

94  Vojvodina
93 Beograd
91 1l.april
89 Vojvodina
93 Partizan
91 Kiknda

95 Vojvodina
93 Jagodina
95 Vojvodina
96 Kiknda

97  Sveti Nikola
93 Jagodina
96 Proleter
98 Sveti Nikola
97  Vracar

93 Jagodina
93 1l.april
95 Proleter
94  Partizan
95 Partizan

Time

1:00.56
1:00.59
1:03.33
1:03.57
1:06.78
1:06.84
1:07.06
1:10.03
1:11.02
1:29.64
1:34.83

57.41

58.54

59.11
1:00.65
1:02.44
1:03.54
1:04.75
1:05.81
1:06.54
1:08.17
1:09.67

57.41

58.54

59.11
1:00.13
1:00.56
1:00.59
1:00.65
1:01.64
1:01.85
1:02.44
1:03.06
1:03.33
1:03.54
1:03.57
1:04.52
1:04.72
1:04.75
1:05.20
1:05.49
1:05.75
1:05.81
1:06.54
1:06.78
1:06.84
1:07.06

Pts

663
662
580
573
494
493
488
429
411
204
173

778
734
713
660
605
574
542
516
500
465
435

778
734
713
677
663
662
660
629
622
605
587
580
574
573
548
543
542
531
524
518
516
500
494
493
488
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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 6, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts
26. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba 93 Profesional 1:08.17 465
27. BODIROGA, Teodora 93 1l.april 1:09.67 435
28. PANDUROV, Nina 95  Proleter 1:10.03 429
29. CRVENKO, lvana 84 Novi Sad 1:10.72 416
30. TOSEVSKI, Nela 95 Kiknda 1:11.02 411
31. MIHALEK, Nora 95 Delfin Ada 1:29.64 204
32. MESTER, Kristina 95 Delfin Ada 1:34.83 173
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